
: Reguler

ANGKA HURUF

10 30 20 20

1 230500572 ADELIA NIRMALA SARI 100,00 70 80 56,67 84 75,13 AB

2 230500573 ADITH YUDYANSAH 30,00 0 0 0,00 0 3,00 E

3 230500577 ALDIANUS EET 100,00 70 80 83,33 84 80,47 A

4 230500581 ALVINA SUGIYANTI 100,00 70 80 83,33 70 77,67 AB

5 230500582 AMANDA ALFITRIANI 100,00 70 80 60,00 80 75,00 AB

6 230500586 ANGGUN ARUM PUSPITA 100,00 70 80 76,67 0 62,33 C

7 230500591 ANTIKA BRILIANTI 100,00 70 80 80,00 86 80,20 A

8 230500595 ARINDA MAHARANI 100,00 70 80 73,33 82 78,07 AB

9 230500600 AURA JASMINE RUSNANIAR 100,00 70 80 63,33 76 74,87 B

10 230500603 AWINDA NURAHMADANI GAFUR 100,00 73 80 80,00 84 80,70 A

11 230500606 BELLA WAHYU NINGTIYAS 100,00 70 80 83,33 88 81,27 A

12 230500608 BIFA KARTIKA INDAH SARI 100,00 70 80 83,33 80 79,67 AB

13 230500610 DEANURBAITY RAKHAM 100,00 73 80 80,00 84 80,70 A

14 230500612 DIA KRISTINA 100,00 70 80 80,00 76 78,20 AB

15 230500613 DIATI SAVIRA 100,00 70 80 83,33 88 81,27 A

16 230500618 EKADA WAHYU RISTANTI 100,00 70 80 86,67 84 81,13 A

17 230500622 HANNAH NIHAYATUNNIMAH 100,00 70 80 66,67 66 73,53 B

18 230500623 HESTI PRATIWI 100,00 70 80 90,00 72 79,40 AB

19 230500629 ISNAWATI 100,00 70 80 80,00 86 80,20 A

20 230500630 IZA RAHMAWATI ZAHRA 100,00 70 80 66,67 86 77,53 AB

21 230500632 KASIH MAHARANI 100,00 70 80 86,67 88 81,93 A

22 230500633 KHAIRUNNISA EKA JUNIARTI HERTININGRUM100,00 73 80 80,00 84 80,70 A

23 230500634 LEDESTIANA EKA PUTRI 100,00 70 80 76,67 84 79,13 AB

24 230500635 LIDIA AYU SAPUTRI 100,00 50 80 73,33 86 72,87 B

25 230500636 LISTIYA NUR SABRINA AMANTI 100,00 70 80 76,67 78 77,93 AB

26 230500640 LUSI ANGGRAINI 100,00 70 80 83,33 82 80,07 A

27 230500641 LUTHFAN HAFIZH YOGA RISNANDA 100,00 70 80 83,33 88 81,27 A

28 230500643 MALIK DANA AL ASYARI 100,00 70 80 76,67 86 79,53 AB

29 230500644 MARSYA DEVI AMELIA 100,00 50 80 83,33 84 74,47 B

30 230500645 MAY AYU LESTARI 100,00 70 80 83,33 86 80,87 A

31 230500646 MELDA FEBRIYANI 100,00 70 80 80,00 80 79,00 AB

32 230500647 MUFTI AISYAH 100,00 70 80 83,33 78 79,27 AB

33 230500649 MUHAMAD ARYA DUTA 100,00 70 80 83,33 84 80,47 A

34 230500651 NABAHAH PUTRI AFIFAH 100,00 73 80 80,00 82 80,30 A

35 230500653 NADIA AZZAHRA 100,00 70 80 86,67 82 80,73 A

36 230500658 NICOLAS ARISTO 100,00 70 80 83,33 86 80,87 A

37 230500660 NILA SAFIRA ZAKIA 100,00 70 80 83,33 86 80,87 A

38 230500661 NILNA ZULFA AZIZAH 100,00 70 80 83,33 78 79,27 AB

39 230500663 NOPIANTI 100,00 70 80 83,33 86 80,87 A

40 230500664 NUR LATIFA 100,00 70 80 76,67 82 78,73 AB

41 230500665 NURASYILA FITIRIANI 100,00 70 80 83,33 80 79,67 AB

42 230500666 NURLAILI 100,00 70 80 80,00 84 79,80 AB

43 230500670 PUTRI MIFTAHUL KHOIROH 100,00 50 80 83,33 86 74,87 B

44 230500672 RADITYA RAMADHAN 100,00 70 80 80,00 82 79,40 AB

45 230500673 RAHMA MUSLIMAH TUN NISA 100,00 70 80 73,33 80 77,67 AB

46 230500678 REGITA DHANI ALFARIZ 100,00 70 80 80,00 90 81,00 A

47 230500683 RIA ANES 100,00 70 80 83,33 86 80,87 A

48 230500685 RIAN ANDRIANSYAH 100,00 70 80 73,33 84 78,47 AB

49 230500689 SASA DUWI ALFIONA 100,00 70 80 80,00 90 81,00 A

50 230500690 SEBASTIANUS R.O. LOTA METE 100,00 70 80 80,00 82 79,40 AB

51 230500692 SITI FITRIYAH 100,00 70 80 80,00 82 79,40 AB

52 230500693 SITI SURIANI 100,00 70 80 80,00 82 79,40 AB

53 230500695 SRI DILVI RAHMAWATI 100,00 70 80 80,00 90 81,00 A

54 230500696 STEVI DINATI 100,00 70 80 83,33 86 80,87 A

55 230500698 SUHARTO 100,00 70 80 80,00 84 79,80 AB

56 230500699 SUKMA PERMATASARI 100,00 70 80 73,33 80 77,67 AB

57 230500700 TASYA AULIA SEPDIANA 100,00 70 80 83,33 88 81,27 A

58 230500701 TENRI ABENG 100,00 70 80 80,00 90 81,00 A

59 230500702 TITHANIA TOMIN JAGA 100,00 70 80 80,00 64 75,80 AB

60 230500704 UMMI FAKHRATUN KAMILAH 100,00 70 80 90,00 90 83,00 A

61 230500705 VANESTA ANGGI PERTIWI 100,00 70 80 73,33 84 78,47 AB
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1 230500572 ADELIA NIRMALA SARI 75,13 AB

2 230500573 ADITH YUDYANSAH 3,00 E

3 230500577 ALDIANUS EET 80,47 A

4 230500581 ALVINA SUGIYANTI 77,67 AB

5 230500582 AMANDA ALFITRIANI 75,00 AB

6 230500586 ANGGUN ARUM PUSPITA 62,33 C

7 230500591 ANTIKA BRILIANTI 80,20 A

8 230500595 ARINDA MAHARANI 78,07 AB

9 230500600 AURA JASMINE RUSNANIAR 74,87 B

10 230500603 AWINDA NURAHMADANI GAFUR 80,70 A

11 230500606 BELLA WAHYU NINGTIYAS 81,27 A

12 230500608 BIFA KARTIKA INDAH SARI 79,67 AB

13 230500610 DEANURBAITY RAKHAM 80,70 A

14 230500612 DIA KRISTINA 78,20 AB

15 230500613 DIATI SAVIRA 81,27 A

16 230500618 EKADA WAHYU RISTANTI 81,13 A

17 230500622 HANNAH NIHAYATUNNIMAH 73,53 B

18 230500623 HESTI PRATIWI 79,40 AB

19 230500629 ISNAWATI 80,20 A

20 230500630 IZA RAHMAWATI ZAHRA 77,53 AB

21 230500632 KASIH MAHARANI 81,93 A

22 230500633 KHAIRUNNISA EKA JUNIARTI HERTININGRUM 80,70 A

23 230500634 LEDESTIANA EKA PUTRI 79,13 AB

24 230500635 LIDIA AYU SAPUTRI 72,87 B

25 230500636 LISTIYA NUR SABRINA AMANTI 77,93 AB

26 230500640 LUSI ANGGRAINI 80,07 A

27 230500641 LUTHFAN HAFIZH YOGA RISNANDA 81,27 A

28 230500643 MALIK DANA AL ASYARI 79,53 AB

29 230500644 MARSYA DEVI AMELIA 74,47 B

30 230500645 MAY AYU LESTARI 80,87 A

31 230500646 MELDA FEBRIYANI 79,00 AB

32 230500647 MUFTI AISYAH 79,27 AB

33 230500649 MUHAMAD ARYA DUTA 80,47 A

34 230500651 NABAHAH PUTRI AFIFAH 80,30 A

35 230500653 NADIA AZZAHRA 80,73 A

36 230500658 NICOLAS ARISTO 80,87 A

37 230500660 NILA SAFIRA ZAKIA 80,87 A

38 230500661 NILNA ZULFA AZIZAH 79,27 AB

39 230500663 NOPIANTI 80,87 A

40 230500664 NUR LATIFA 78,73 AB

41 230500665 NURASYILA FITIRIANI 79,67 AB

42 230500666 NURLAILI 79,80 AB

43 230500670 PUTRI MIFTAHUL KHOIROH 74,87 B

44 230500672 RADITYA RAMADHAN 79,40 AB

45 230500673 RAHMA MUSLIMAH TUN NISA 77,67 AB

46 230500678 REGITA DHANI ALFARIZ 81,00 A

47 230500683 RIA ANES 80,87 A

48 230500685 RIAN ANDRIANSYAH 78,47 AB

49 230500689 SASA DUWI ALFIONA 81,00 A

50 230500690 SEBASTIANUS R.O. LOTA METE 79,40 AB

51 230500692 SITI FITRIYAH 79,40 AB

52 230500693 SITI SURIANI 79,40 AB

53 230500695 SRI DILVI RAHMAWATI 81,00 A

54 230500696 STEVI DINATI 80,87 A

55 230500698 SUHARTO 79,80 AB

56 230500699 SUKMA PERMATASARI 77,67 AB

57 230500700 TASYA AULIA SEPDIANA 81,27 A

58 230500701 TENRI ABENG 81,00 A

59 230500702 TITHANIA TOMIN JAGA 75,80 AB

60 230500704 UMMI FAKHRATUN KAMILAH 83,00 A

61 230500705 VANESTA ANGGI PERTIWI 78,47 AB
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